
Tuesday, November 10, 2020 War Room--Kendrick & Kendrick Intro./Session 1

Tuesday, November 17, 2020 War Room Session2

Tuesday, November 24, 2020 No Class - Thanksgiving Week No Class

Tuesday, December 1, 2020 War Room Session 3

Tuesday, December 8, 2020 War Room Session 4

Tuesday, December 15, 2020 War Room Session 5

Tuesday, December 22, 2020 No Class - Christmas Break No Class

Tuesday, December 29, 2020 No Class - Christmas Break No Class

Tuesday, January 5, 2021 Find Balance--Feldman & Lewis Lesson 1

Tuesday, January 12, 2021 Find Balance Lesson 2

Tuesday, January 19, 2021 No Class - MLK Day Weekend No Class

Tuesday, January 26, 2021 Find Balance Lesson 3

Tuesday, February 2, 2021 Find Balance Lesson 4

Tuesday, February 9, 2021 Find Balance Lesson 5

Tuesday, February 16, 2021 Find Balance Lesson 6

Tuesday, February 23, 2021 Find Balance Lesson 7

Tuesday, March 2, 2021 Find Balance Lesson 8

Tuesday, March 9, 2021 Real Man--Ed Cole Lesson 1 and 2

Tuesday, March 16, 2021 Real Man Lesson 3 and 4

Tuesday, March 23, 2021 Real Man Lesson 5 and 6

Tuesday, March 30, 2021 Real Man Lesson 7 and 8

Tuesday, April 6, 2021 No Class - Easter Weekend - Self Study - Real 

Man

Lesson 9 and 10

Tuesday, April 13, 2021 Real Man Lesson 11 and 12

Tuesday, April 20, 2021 Lioness Arising--Lisa Bevere Lesson 1

Tuesday, April 27, 2021 Lioness Arising Lesson 2

Tuesday, May 4, 2021 Lioness Arising Lesson 3

Tuesday, May 11, 2021 No Class - Mother's Day Weekend No Class

Tuesday, May 18, 2021 Lioness Arising Lesson 4

Tuesday, May 25, 2021 Lioness Arising Lesson 5

Tuesday, June 1, 2021 No Class - Memorial Weekend No Class

Tuesday, June 8, 2021 Lioness Arising Lesson 6

Tuesday, June 15, 2021 Lioness Arising Lesson 7

Tuesday, June 22, 2021 No Class - Father's Day Weekend

Tuesday, June 29, 2021 Lioness Arising Lesson 8

Tuesday, July  6, 2021 No Class - 4th of July Weekend

Tuesday, July 13, 2021 Discerning the Voice of God - P. Shirer Session 1

Tuesday, July 20, 2021 Discerning the Voice of God Session 2

Tuesday, July 27, 2021 Discerning the Voice of God Session 3

Tuesday, August 3, 2021 Discerning the Voice of God Session 4

Tuesday, August 10, 2021 Discerning the Voice of God Session 5

Tuesday, August 17, 2021 Discerning the Voice of God Session 6

Tuesday, August 24, 2021 Discerning the Voice of God Session 7

Tuesday, August 31, 2021

Tuesday, September 7, 2021 No Class - Labor Day Weekend  No Class

Tuesday, September 14, 2021 The Battle Plan for Prayer - Kendrick Session 1

Tuesday, September 21, 2021 The Battle Plan for Prayer Session 2

Tuesday, September 28, 2021 The Battle Plan for Prayer Session 3

Tuesday, October 5, 2021 The Battle Plan for Prayer Session 4

Tuesday, October 12, 2021 The Battle Plan for Prayer Session 5

Tuesday, October 19, 2021 The Battle Plan for Prayer Session 6
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Tuesday, October 26, 2021 The Battle Plan for Prayer Session 7

Tuesday, November 2, 2021 The Battle Plan for Prayer Session 8

Tuesday, November 9, 2021  Fervent - Priscilla Shirer Strategy 1 and 2

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 Fervent Strategy 3 and 4

Tuesday, November 23, 2021 No Class - Thanksgiving Week Strategy 5 and 6

Tuesday, November 30, 2021 Fervent Strategy 7 and 8

Tuesday, December 7, 2021

Tuesday, December 14, 2021

Tuesday, December 22, 2021 No Class - Christmas Break

Tuesday, December 28, 2021 No Class - Christmas Break

Tuesday, January 4, 2022 No Class New Year's Break

Tuesday, January 11, 2022

Tuesday, January 18, 2022 No Class - MLK Day Weekend

Tuesday, January 25, 2022

NEXT GRADUATIONS

Saturday, October 17, 2020

Saturday, February TBD,  2021

Saturday,  May 22, 2021

Saturday, August 14, 2021

Saturday, October 9, 2021

Saturday, February TBD,  2022


